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Set # Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone 

D1 Abadan Reprographics Auron Kemmerer planroom@abadanplancenter.com 
603 E. Second Ave. 

Spokane, WA 99202 
(509) 747-2964 

D2 
Western Construction 

Resources 
Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com 

2215 Midway Lane 

Suite 208 

Bellingham, WA 98226 

(360) 738-0370 

D3 
Builders Exchange of 

Washington, Inc 
Tina Spah tina@bxwa.com 

2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA 98201 
(425) 258-1303 

D4 Daily Journal of Commerce Sera Mattson sera.mattson@djc.com N/A (206) 622-8272 

D5 
Roosendaal-Honcoop 

Construction 
Darryl Knutson darrylk@rhc-wa.com 

5977 Guide Meridian 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(360) 398-2800 

D6 Dodge Data & Analytics April Hamilton april.hamilton@construction.com 
4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 

Arlington, TX 76018 
(413) 304-2008 

D7 Colacurcio Brothers, Inc Daniel Colacurcio reception@colacurciobrothers.com  
3287 H Street Rd 

Blaine, WA 98230 
(360) 332-4044 

D8 Janicki General Contracting Wendell Godard wgodard@janickilogging.com 
103 North Township Street 

Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284 
(360) 223-0092 

D9 Faber Construction Grant Scarlett grants@faberconstruction.com 
6951 Hannegan Road 

Lynden, WA 98264 
(360) 354-3500 

D10 Tiger Construction Brady Jones brady@tigerconstruction.us 
PO Box 368 

Everson, WA 98247 
(360) 599-7446 

D11 
Bellingham Service and 

Special Projects 
Tim Grieb tgrieb@veca.com 

3950 Hammer Drive #109 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(206) 586-2153 

D12 Contractor Plan Center, Inc Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 
5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
(503) 650-0148 

D13 Tri-City Plan Center Miranda Jimerson bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 
20 E Kennewick Avenue 

Kennewick, WA 99336 
(509) 582-7424 

  

Addenda, if any are issued, will be emailed and/or faxed to all plan holders listed above and posted on the City’s webpage If you have problems downloading the bid documents or would like to be 

added to this plan holder list, please contact Ferndale Public Works at public-works@cityofferndale.org 
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BID OPENING PRE-BID MEETING 

DATE:  Monday, November 23rd, 2020   

TIME:  11:00 AM 

LOCATION:        LIVE-STREAM 

DATE:  Monday, October 26th, 2020   

TIME:  1:00 PM 

LOCATION:        5694 SECOND AVENUE, FERNDALE. 

   

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmMyZWY4YTktNzg1OC00NmYxLWIzNjItYTUzYTU3NGEzYmNm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2234e51373-fdc5-4a29-a035-e73c7e5c58b8%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225d4dc67e-43a8-46e1-b345-78486d85243c%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d

